BLACIKMORE

SHOOTING SPORTS

780 216 2529

Blackmore Shooting Sports 2025 Clays Crushers Pre-Registration Form

Team Name:

Contact Info:

Team Member:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

PAL Number:

9 week League April 30 to June 25, 2025

Clays Card loaded - 800 Clays for 9 week league year

GST
Total:

1 Year Membership
GST
Total:

Grand Total:

Membership Card Number:

Membership Purchase Date:

Payment: Cheque MC

Posted March 23, 2025 Clays Crushers League

Visa

$488.00
$24.40

$512.40

$135.00
$6.75

$141.75

$654.15

Debit



