

Blackmore Shooting Sports 2025 Clays Crushers Pre-Registration Form

Team Name:	<u>.</u>			
	-	Contact Info:		
Team Member	First Name & Last Nam	e		
Phone Number	<u>:</u>			
Email Address	<u>:</u>			
PAL Number	•			
9 week League A	April 30 to June	<u>25, 2025</u>		
Clays Card loaded - 800 Clays for 9 week league year GST Total:				\$488.00 \$24.40 \$512.40
1 Year Membership GST Total:				\$135.00 \$6.75 \$141.75
Grand Total:				\$654.15
	hip Card Numl Purchase Da			
Payment:	Cheque	MC	Visa	Dehit